Torneio de Abertura Categorias
Silves, 19-10-2014

Prova 1
19-10-2014 - 9:30

Masc., 400m Estilos

Absolutos
Startlist

Pista Nome
Série 1de 3

3 Andre Serro Joaquim

4 Tomas Miguel Valente

5 César Gongalves Oliveira
6 Diogo Andre Ribeiro

Série 2de 3

1 Goncalo Gualberto Barbara
2 Francisco Mendes Esteves
3 Joédo Eduardo llha

4 Tiago Miguel Pereira

5 Ruslan Prokopiv

6 Ricardo Cristovao Martins
7 Tiago Miguel Silva

8 Tiago Vila Nova

Série 3de 3

1 Claudio Alexandre Rodrigues
2 Mateus Roque Mendes

3 Bruno Filipe Neves

4 Andre Sousa Gongalves

5 Eduardo Cardoso Lopes

6 Bernardo Antonio Alves

7 Joao Aragao Barra

8 Andre Santa Rita

Ano Catg

00 Juv.B
01 Inf.A
00 Juv.B
00 Juv.B
00 Juv.B
97 Jun

98 Jun

00 Juv.B
99  Juv.A
01 Inf. A
99  Juv.A
00 Juv.B
00 Juv.B
9% Sen

97 Jun

97 Jun

99  Juv.A
99  Juv.A
00 Juv.B
99  Juv.A

Clube

Portinado
Natacao de Olhao
FC Ferreiras
Tavira Natacdo

Portinado
Portinado
Natacao de Olhao
Natacao de Olhao
Portinado

Tavira Natacdo
Portinado
Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natac&o de Faro

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacao de Olhao
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

Portinado

Tp inscricdo

6:43.70
6:20.70
6:32.79

NT

6:01.94
5:58.56
5:44.27
5:37.56
5:38.48
5:44.90
6:01.62
6:02.35

5:23.91
5:15.86
5:07.10
5:02.23
5:06.83
5:14.74
5:19.98
5:33.05
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